SMD shielded Power Inductors -WDRH  Series
WDRH Series
Description: Applications:
·RoHS,Halogen Free and REACH Compliance ·AP Routers
· Magnetic shielded ·STBs
·Various package size and wide inductance range ·LCD TVs and monitors
·Game consoles
·LED lightings

Dimensions-mm
TYPE A B C D
WDRH8D43S 10.1 6.1 2.0 2.8
              WDRH     □□ □□       □     □□□      □
Product Series
Dimensions
Inductance Value
Tolerance: T:±30%, M:±20%
Product Type: S: standard ,H:high currrent ,L: low DCR
SMD shielded Power Inductors -WDRH  Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Freq. RDC
Rated
Current Tolerance
(uH ) (Ω)Max. (A)
WDRH8D43S3R3M 3.3 100 kHz,1V 0.019 5.7 20
WDRH8D43S4R7M 4.7 100 kHz,1V 0.022 5.6 20
WDRH8D43S100M 10 100 kHz,1V 0.036 4 20
WDRH8D43S150M 15 100 kHz,1V 0.053 2.9 20,30
WDRH8D43S220M 22 100 kHz,1V 0.075 2.4 20
WDRH8D43S470M 47 100 kHz,1V 0.15 1.8 20,30
WDRH8D43S680M 68 100 kHz,1V 0.24 1.5 20
WDRH8D43S101M 100 100 kHz,1V 0.353 1.1 20
Notes:
1.tolerance K=±10% /  M=±20%/ T=±30%
2.All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3.Operating temperature range －3０℃ ~ １０0℃(Including self - temperature rise)